01.10.23 - 29.02.24
Locatie
AALBEEKSESTRAAT(ROL)

ALBRECHT RODENBACHLAAN(HEU)

AMBASSADEUR BAERTLAAN(KOR)
BAAISTRAAT(KOR)

BAD GODESBERGLAAN(KOR)
BALIESTRAAT(MAR)
BOERDERIJSTRAAT(KOR)
BRUGSESTEENWEG(KOR)

BURGEMEESTER PYCKESTRAAT(KOR)

CONDEDREEF(KOR)
DOORNIKSESTEENWEG(KOR)
ERASMUSLAAN(KOR)

ETIENNE SABBELAAN(KOR)
GENTSESTEENWEG(KOR)
GULLEGEMSESTEENWEG
HENDRIK DEWILDESTRAAT(BIS)
IEPERSESTRAAT(KOR)
IZEGEMSESTRAAT(KOR)
Izegemsestraat(KOR-dubbel)
KONINKLIJKESTRAAT(KOO)
KORTRIJKSESTRAAT(KOR)
KREUPELSTRAAT(BEL)
KWABRUGSTRAAT(BEL)
LAUWSESTRAAT(AAL)
LINDENLAAN(KOR)

LODE DE BONINGELAAN(KOR)
MAGDALENASTRAAT(KOR)
MARKEBEKESTRAAT(MAR)
MARKSESTEENWEG(KOR)
MARKTSTRAAT(MAR)
MEENSESTEENWEG(KOR)
MELLESTRAAT(HEU)

MINISTER DE TAEYELAAN(KOR)
MOESKROENSESTEENWEG(AAL)
MOORSEELSESTRAAT(KOR)
MORINNESTRAAT(KOR)
PASSIONISTENLAAN(KOR)
PEPERSTRAAT(HEU)
POTTELBERG(KOR)
POTTELBERG(MAR)

PRESIDENT KENNEDYLAAN(KOR)
PROCESSIESTRAAT(BEL)
REKKEMSESTRAAT(MAR)
ROLLEGEMSEWEG(KOR)

SINT ANNA(KOR)

SINT DENIJSESTRAAT(KOR)
SINT KATHARINASTRAAT(HEU)
SINT-KATHARINASTRAAT

Aantal
84
16
239
386
56

128

88
984
108

55

30

82

19

13
539
622

61

30

339
189
61
74

36
94

59
2245

14
12
934
434

25
56
73
103

21
69

type camera
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel



SMOKKELPOTSTRAAT(MAR)
STEENBAKKERSSTRAAT(KOR)
'T HOGE(KOR)
TARWELAAN(KOR)
TIENTJESSTRAAT(BIS)
Tombroekstraat
TOMBROEKSTRAAT(ROL)
VAN BELLEGHEMDREEF(MAR)
VISSERSKAAI(KOR)
VOLKSBERG(BEL)
VREDELAAN(KOR)
WEGGEVOERDENLAAN(KOR)

621
31
96
58

37
65
56

562
19
633

mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel



okt/23

Locatie Aantal Type camera
AALBEEKSESTRAAT(ROL) 49 mobiel
ALBRECHT RODENBACHLAAN(HEU) 6 mobiel
BAAISTRAAT(KOR) 84 mobiel
BAD GODESBERGLAAN(KOR) 36 mobiel
BALIESTRAAT(MAR) 5 mobiel
BURGEMEESTER PYCKESTRAAT(KOR) 2 mobiel
DOORNIKSESTEENWEG(KOR) 192 mobiel
ERASMUSLAAN(KOR) 63 mobiel
ETIENNE SABBELAAN(KOR) 49 mobiel
GULLEGEMSESTEENWEG 22 mobiel
HENDRIK DEWILDESTRAAT(BIS) 10 mobiel
IZEGEMSESTRAAT(KOR) 202 mobiel
KONINKLIJKESTRAAT(KOO) 22 mobiel
KWABRUGSTRAAT(BEL) 5 mobiel
MARKEBEKESTRAAT(MAR) 29 mobiel
MARKTSTRAAT(MAR) 27 mobiel
MEENSESTEENWEG(KOR) 23 mobiel
MINISTER DE TAEYELAAN(KOR) 59 mobiel
MOESKROENSESTEENWEG(AAL) 151 mobiel
POTTELBERG(KOR) 4 mobiel
POTTELBERG(MAR) 351 mobiel
PROCESSIESTRAAT(BEL) 25 mobiel
SINT KATHARINASTRAAT(HEU) 21 mobiel
SMOKKELPOTSTRAAT(MAR) 39 mobiel
Tombroekstraat 28 mobiel
VISSERSKAAI(KOR) 8 mobiel
VOLKSBERG(BEL) 439 mobiel
VREDELAAN(KOR) 19 mobiel

WEGGEVOERDENLAAN(KOR) 87 mobiel



nov/23

Locatie
AALBEEKSESTRAAT(ROL)
AMBASSADEUR BAERTLAAN(KOR)
BOERDERIJSTRAAT(KOR)
BRUGSESTEENWEG(KOR)
DOORNIKSESTEENWEG(KOR)
ERASMUSLAAN(KOR)
GENTSESTEENWEG(KOR)
IZEGEMSESTRAAT(KOR)
Izegemsestraat(KOR-dubbel)
KONINKLIJKESTRAAT(KOO)
LAUWSESTRAAT(AAL)
LODE DE BONINGELAAN(KOR)
MAGDALENASTRAAT(KOR)
MARKEBEKESTRAAT(MAR)
MARKSESTEENWEG(KOR)
MARKTSTRAAT(MAR)
MEENSESTEENWEG(KOR)
MOESKROENSESTEENWEG(AAL)
POTTELBERG(KOR)
POTTELBERG(MAR)
SINT ANNA(KOR)
SINT DENIJSESTRAAT(KOR)
SINT-KATHARINASTRAAT
SMOKKELPOTSTRAAT(MAR)
Tombroekstraat
VAN BELLEGHEMDREEF(MAR)
VOLKSBERG(BEL)
WEGGEVOERDENLAAN(KOR)

Aantal
19
43
128

238
18
13

154
35
24

113
61

11
622
367

83

70

16
104

16
123
105

Type camera
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel



dec/23

Locatie Aantal Type camera
AMBASSADEUR BAERTLAAN(KOR) 73 mobiel
BAAISTRAAT(KOR) 40 mobiel
DOORNIKSESTEENWEG(KOR) 240 mobiel
GENTSESTEENWEG(KOR) 14 mobiel
GULLEGEMSESTEENWEG 18 mobiel
Izegemsestraat(KOR-dubbel) 378 mobiel
KREUPELSTRAAT(BEL) 7 mobiel
LINDENLAAN(KOR) 106 mobiel
LODE DE BONINGELAAN(KOR) 64 mobiel
MEENSESTEENWEG(KOR) 23 mobiel
MOESKROENSESTEENWEG(AAL) 639 mobiel
PASSIONISTENLAAN(KOR) 14 mobiel
POTTELBERG(KOR) 181 mobiel
SINT ANNA(KOR) 5 mobiel
SINT-KATHARINASTRAAT 24 mobiel
SMOKKELPOTSTRAAT(MAR) 327 mobiel
STEENBAKKERSSTRAAT(KOR) 31 mobiel
TARWELAAN(KOR) 10 mobiel
TOMBROEKSTRAAT(ROL) 45 mobiel
VAN BELLEGHEMDREEF(MAR) 13 mobiel

WEGGEVOERDENLAAN(KOR) 83 mobiel



jan/24

Locatie
AALBEEKSESTRAAT(ROL)
ALBRECHT RODENBACHLAAN(HEU)
AMBASSADEUR BAERTLAAN(KOR)
DOORNIKSESTEENWEG(KOR)
ERASMUSLAAN(KOR)
GENTSESTEENWEG(KOR)
GULLEGEMSESTEENWEG
IEPERSESTRAAT(KOR)
Izegemsestraat(KOR-dubbel)
KONINKLIJKESTRAAT(KOO)
KORTRIJKSESTRAAT(KOR)
LINDENLAAN(KOR)
MARKEBEKESTRAAT(MAR)
MEENSESTEENWEG(KOR)
MOESKROENSESTEENWEG(AAL)
MORINNESTRAAT(KOR)
POTTELBERG(KOR)
PRESIDENT KENNEDYLAAN(KOR)
SINT ANNA(KOR)
SINT-KATHARINASTRAAT
'T HOGE(KOR)
TARWELAAN(KOR)
TIENTJESSTRAAT(BIS)
TOMBROEKSTRAAT(ROL)
VAN BELLEGHEMDREEF(MAR)
WEGGEVOERDENLAAN(KOR)

Aantal
16
10
19

158
21
3
26
4
209
14
3
74
18
10
422

228

22

81
45

23
165

Type camera

mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel
mobiel



feb/24

Locatie Aantal Type camera
AMBASSADEUR BAERTLAAN(KOR) 104 mobiel
BAAISTRAAT(KOR) 262 mobiel
BAD GODESBERGLAAN(KOR) 20 mobiel
CONDEDREEF(KOR) 88 mobiel
DOORNIKSESTEENWEG(KOR) 156 mobiel
ERASMUSLAAN(KOR) 6 mobiel
ETIENNE SABBELAAN(KOR) 6 mobiel
GULLEGEMSESTEENWEG 16 mobiel
HENDRIK DEWILDESTRAAT(BIS) 9 mobiel
IEPERSESTRAAT(KOR) 9 mobiel
IZEGEMSESTRAAT(KOR) 183 mobiel
KONINKLIJKESTRAAT(KOO) 1 mobiel
KORTRIJKSESTRAAT(KOR) 27 mobiel
LINDENLAAN(KOR) 159 mobiel
LODE DE BONINGELAAN(KOR) 12 mobiel
MARKEBEKESTRAAT(MAR) 19 mobiel
MEENSESTEENWEG(KOR) 27 mobiel
MELLESTRAAT(HEU) 5 mobiel
MOESKROENSESTEENWEG(AAL) 411 mobiel
MOORSEELSESTRAAT(KOR) 3 mobiel
PEPERSTRAAT(HEU) 12 mobiel
POTTELBERG(KOR) 154 mobiel
REKKEMSESTRAAT(MAR) 56 mobiel
ROLLEGEMSEWEG(KOR) 73 mobiel
SINT ANNA(KOR) 26 mobiel
SINT-KATHARINASTRAAT 7 mobiel
SMOKKELPOTSTRAAT(MAR) 151 mobiel
'T HOGE(KOR) 15 mobiel
TARWELAAN(KOR) 3 mobiel
TOMBROEKSTRAAT(ROL) 16 mobiel
VAN BELLEGHEMDREEF(MAR) 4 mobiel

WEGGEVOERDENLAAN(KOR) 193 mobiel



